
MODELO Q82862-CH - LED

Descripción:

Opciones Disponibles: 

TIFFANY

ACABADOS:  CRISTAL + CROMO

420mm

107.3mm

32
9m

m

MODELO: Q82862-CH
ACABADO: CRISTAL BISELADO/ CROMO
NO. DE FOCOS: 1 LED
WATTS: 8W
FLUJO LUMINOSO: 864
VOLTAJE: 100-240V
PESO TOTAL(Kg): 3.4 Kg
TEMPERATURA DE COLOR: 3200K
DIMEABLE: NO 


